
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MELBOURNE, AUSTRALIA 

+61 420 346 478 

VIOLASKYES@HOTMAIL.COM 

FREELANCE MUSICIAN | SOUND DESIGNER  

VIOLA SKYES 

CAREER  HIGHLIGHTS 

AUS | Pacific/Indian P&O/Carnival: Theatre Entertainment | 2023-2025 

Guitarist | Backing Vocals 

AUS | NZ 

Dracula’s: Muertos & Nine Pints | 2018-2021 
 
Guitarist | BV’s | Puppeteer | Music Director 

Gold Coast 

Let There Be AC/DC | 2017-2018 
 
Rhythm Guitar | Bass Guitar | Backing Vocals 

AUS | NZ 

Dracula’s: The Resurrection Tour | 2022-2023 
 
 Guitarist | Puppeteer 

Worldwide 

Guitarist | Mandolin | Puppeteer 

• AUSTRALIAN PASSPORT 

• HEIGHT: 180cm 

• HAIR: BROWN 

• EYES: BLUE 

• VOICE: BARITONE 

• SHOE: US 12 

• DRESS: US 8 

 

DETAILS MUSIC  

EB Games 25 Years 

Clara Fable 

Motley Crue – The Final Tour 

Anchored To Eternity 

Revenger 

Guitarist – Aerial Angels 

Guitarist | Co-writer | BV’s 

Guitarist - Hammerhead 

Guitar | Writing | Producer 

Guitar | Writing | BV’s 

2022 

2022 

2015 

2015-2021 

2012-2025 

MODELLING 

Dracula’s Cabaret 

Declan Roache Personal 

 

Model | Social Media 

Model 

Campaign Model 

 

2018-2021 

2021 

2021 

 

FILM & TV 

Stray 

Poster Boy 

Creeper 

SPACE/TIME 

Boom Operator 

Boom Operator 

Sound Recordist 

Boom Op | Sound Utility 

2018 

2018 

2017 

2015-2016 

Bachelor of Fine Arts in Film & TV | Queensland University of Technology WWW.VIOLASKYES.COM 

SHE / HER 

Dracula’s: Sanctuary Tour | 2024-2025 
 
 

Screen It International Film Festival 

 

Royal Caribbean International 

GUITAR | BASS | VOCAL | MANDOLIN 

P&O/Carnival Cruises 


