VIOLA SKYES

SHE / HER

FREELANCE MUSICIAN | SOUND DESIGNER

MELBOURNE, AUSTRALIA

+61 420 346 478

VIOLASKYES@HOTMAIL.COM

GUITAR | BASS | VOCAL | MANDOLIN



DETAILS

- AUSTRALIAN PASSPORT
- HEIGHT: 180cm
- HAIR: BROWN
- FYFS: BLUF
- VOICE: BARITONE
- SHOE: US 12
- DRESS: US 8



CAREER HIGHLIGHTS

AUS | NZ

Dracula's: Sanctuary Tour | 2024-2025

Guitarist | Mandolin | Puppeteer

AUS | Pacific/Indian

P&O/Carnival: Theatre Entertainment | 2023-2025

Guitarist | Backing Vocals

P&O/Carnival Cruises

Gold Coast

Dracula's: Muertos & Nine Pints | 2018-2021

Guitarist | BV's | Puppeteer | Music Director

Worldwide Let There Be AC/DC | 2017-2018

Rhythm Guitar | Bass Guitar | Backing Vocals

Royal Caribbean International

MUSIC

EB Games 25 Years	Guitarist – Aerial Angels	2022
Clara Fable	Guitarist Co-writer BV's	2022
Motley Crue – The Final Tour	Guitarist - Hammerhead	2015
Anchored To Eternity	Guitar Writing Producer	2015-2021
Revenger	Guitar Writing BV's	2012-2025

MODELLING

Dracula's Cabaret	Model Social Media	2018-2021
Declan Roache Personal	Model	2021
Screen It International Film Festival	Campaign Model	2021

FILM & TV

Stray	Boom Operator	2018
Poster Boy	Boom Operator	2018
Creeper	Sound Recordist	2017
SPACE/TIME	Boom Op Sound Utility	2015-2016

Bachelor of Fine Arts in Film & TV | Queensland University of Technology